Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: September 12, 2022

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

768030-19-0052

768030-19-0052

768030-19-0052

768030-19-0052

768030-19-0052

768045-22-0046

768045-22-0052

768080-22-0056

768080-22-0056

768025-22-0027

768025-22-0027

3/2/2020

3/2/2020

3/2/2020

3/2/2020

3/2/2020

4/7/2022

4/27/2022

6/1/2022

6/1/2022

2/3/2022

2/3/2022

Petersburg

Petersburg

Petersburg

Petersburg

Petersburg

Stuart

Stuart

Ashland

Ashland

Norfolk

Norfolk

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

83 rds assorted ammunition

Masterpiece Arms Pistol Mdl
MPA10T Cal 45 SN: A14303
CZ Pistol MdI Scorpion
EV030S1 Cal 9 SN: C553082
Beretta USA Corp Pistol MdI
90 Cal 40 CAP 12 SN:
BER563306

Glock Magazine ADV 8/12-
9/12/2022

Remington Arms Company
Inc. Shotgun Mdl 870 Cal 12
SN: 1125992V

Unknown Mfg, unknown
mdl, cal ZZ, SN: None

Golden State Arms Rifle MdlI
unknown, SN: OBILITERATED

FMK Firearms Inc.
Receiver/Frame Mdl AR1
Patriot Cal ZZ SN: FMK11254
GEMTECH Suppressor SN:
$11-48661

GEMTECH LINEAR Inertial
DeCoupliar

VALUE

$6.30

$400.00

$800.00

$300.00

$10.00

$200.00

$100.00

$200.00

$200.00

$100.00

$1.00



	 Virginia 

